General information about company

Scrip code 539621

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol BCL

ISIN INE368E01023

Name of the company

BCL Enterprises Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articu’a SO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding asa % | of securities (1X)
Category Chitgyony il || o, O1F paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held airiolallie, ol . .
shareholder | shareholders . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
v) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class | % of
held (V) X ogry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3673700 3673700 3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
Group
(B) Public 46981 112926300 112926300 96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 46985 116600000 116600000 100 116600000 116600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\Illllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 e:ires d
i assuming full | Lockedin [P o0 O Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares . gorization of shares
otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI1I) equity shares
Category : Underlying 5 securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ 5 Outstanding o percentage of A ..
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
T Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of * | form (XIV)
securt (Xi) : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants P No. | total | No.
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As a (@) |Shares |(a) Shares cgtegory cgtegory chegory
% of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3.15 3673700
Group
(B) Public 96.85 108651140 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 112324840 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Nacz'dolf ully Partly | shares :ﬁﬁisﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a 700
(I10) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
IV shares | Receipts VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class ota
(av) held (V) | (VI) VD) % of (A+B+C2) & .| Total Voting
X gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) lndtiindWIElem | 3673700 3673700 3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'T"tal (&) 4 3673700 3673700  |3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 3673700 3673700 |3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
Promoter Group
(A=A)(D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 280000 280000 0.24 280000 280000 0.24
and nominee
directors)
© Key Managerial 1 1724000 1724000 1.48 1724000 1724000 | 1.48
Personnel - d
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 46181 42938366 42938366 | 36.83 42938366 42938366 | 36.83
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 709 64906734 64906734 | 55.67 64906734 64906734 | 55.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 75 661640 661640 0.57 661640 661640 0.57
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 13 2395880 2395880 2.05 2395880 2395880 |2.05
(m) Any Other (specify) |1 19680 19680 0.02 19680 19680 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 46981 112926300 112926300 |96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 46981 112926300 112926300 | 96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (eefEnz 46985 116600000 116600000 | 100 116600000 116600000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 46985 116600000 116600000 | 100 116600000 116600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying COTETRER Locked in otherwise N Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | oot ered umber o
. . . " equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
Sr. " : o held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmaera’ize
" i i : - f total sa’e | form(XIV)  gup-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | eF R 1o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.15 3673700
Sub-Total (4) 315 3673700
(@)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
3.15 3673700
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
A2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.24 280000 0 0 0
(c) 1.48 1724000 0 0 0
(g) 36.83 42729206 0 0 0
(h) 55.67 60840734 0 0 0
@) 0.57 661640 0 0 0
(1)) 2.05 2395880 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 19680 0 0 0
(S;;b'T"‘al ® 96.85 108651140 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 96.85 108651140 0 0 0
B)Y)HB)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 112324840
Total (A+B+C 100 112324840

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA KUMAR

SHARDA HUF

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SHARDA

SUNITA
SARDA

NAKUL
SARDA

KARAN
SARDA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGHM1166D

AANPS7142L

AANPS7143M

AVFPS0078J

AXTPS0248N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.89

1.1

0.45

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Class egy

Total

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.89

1.1

0.45

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.89

1.1

0.45

3.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

11T)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Key Managerial Personnel

Searial No. 1

Name of the . .
sl (1) Kishore Kargeti

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AQZPK6943M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1724000
held (IV)

1724000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 1724000
V)+ (VD

1724000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1724000

1724000

Class eg:y

Total 1724000

1724000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.48

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1724000

1724000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH CHAND
AGARWAL

VINOD KUMAR
SINGHAL HUF

RAMESH KUMAR
VARMA HUF

KANTA
GUPTA

RAJNEESH
VERMA HUF

SALIL
AERAN

ANIL KUMAR
SINGHAL

PAN (II)

AADPA2111M

AAGHV0412D

AAPHR6862L

AAPPG3993F

AAQHR1453Q

AAQHSO0331E

ACXPS6610H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1400000

1400000

2000000

1784000

1300000

1600000

1400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

1400000

1400000

2000000

1784000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.2

1.72

1.53

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1400000

1400000

2000000

1784000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Class eg:y

Total

1400000

1400000

2000000

1784000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.2

1.72

1.53

1.11

1.37

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VI *+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.72

1.53

1.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1400000

1400000

2000000

1784000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANUPAMSINGH JAISING GAHLAUT

GOKUL GUPTA

SUMAN CHEPURI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADCPG1062B

AJEPG4852D

AJTPC3903E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1175000

1600000

1229415

14888415

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1175000

1600000

1229415

14888415

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.37

1.05

12.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1175000

1600000

1229415

14888415

Class eg:y

Total

1175000

1600000

1229415

14888415

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.37

1.05

12.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

12.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1175000

1600000

1229415

14888415

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19680

19680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

19680

19680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19680

19680

Class eg:y

Total

19680

19680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19680

19680




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







