General information about company	
Scrip code	539621
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	BCL
ISIN	INE368E01023
Name of the company	BCL Enterprises Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement s	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.57								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.13								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.64								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.34								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.79								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
~	Category of		No. of fully	2	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	each class				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15		
(B)	Public	46981	112926300			112926300	96.85	112926300		112926300	96.85		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	46985	116600000			116600000	100	116600000		116600000	100		

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
	Category of shareholder	ategory of Underlying Sh	Underlying Outstand		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				3.15					3673700			
(B)	Public				96.85					108651140	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					112324840	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	arehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	ı each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	V	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	280000			280000	0.24	280000		280000	0.24
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1724000			1724000	1.48	1724000		1724000	1.48
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	46181	42938366			42938366	36.83	42938366		42938366	36.83
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	709	64906734			64906734	55.67	64906734		64906734	55.67
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	75	661640			661640	0.57	661640		661640	0.57
(l)	Bodies Corporate	13	2395880			2395880	2.05	2395880		2395880	2.05
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	19680			19680	0.02	19680		19680	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4)		46981	112926300			112926300	96.85	112926300		112926300	96.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		46981	112926300			112926300	96.85	112926300		112926300	96.85
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		46985	116600000			116600000	100	116600000		116600000	100
Total (A+B+C)		46985	116600000			116600000	100	116600000		116600000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (roup					
(1)	Indian	lian										
(a)		3.15 3673700										
Sub-Total (A) (1)				3.15					3673700			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				3.15					3673700			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(b)				0.24					280000	0	0	0
(c)				1.48					1724000	0	0	0
(g)				36.83					42729206	0	0	0
(h)				55.67					60840734	0	0	0
(i)				0.57					661640	0	0	0
(1)				2.05					2395880	0	0	0
(m)				0.02					19680	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				96.85					108651140	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				96.85					108651140	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					112324840			
Total (A+B+C				100					112324840			

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARDA HUF	MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARDA	SUNITA SARDA	NAKUL SARDA	KARAN SARDA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGHM1166D	AANPS7142L	AANPS7143M	AVFPS0078J	AXTPS0248N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	821700	1040000	1288000	524000	0	3673700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	821700	1040000	1288000	524000	0	3673700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.89	1.1	0.45	0	3.15
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	821700	1040000	1288000	524000	0	3673700
Class eg:y						
Total	821700	1040000	1288000	524000	0	3673700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	0.89	1.1	0.45	0	3.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.89	1.1	0.45	0	3.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	821700	1040000	1288000	524000	0	3673700
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Key Manager	rial Personnel
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kishore Kargeti	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AQZPK6943M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1724000	1724000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1724000	1724000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1724000	1724000
Class eg:y		
Total	1724000	1724000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	1.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1724000	1724000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals -	ii. Individual share	cholders holding non	ninal share cap	oital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH CHAND AGARWAL	VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL HUF	RAMESH KUMAR VARMA HUF	KANTA GUPTA	RAJNEESH VERMA HUF	SALIL AERAN	ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL
PAN (II)	AADPA2111M	AAGHV0412D	AAPHR6862L	AAPPG3993F	AAQHR1453Q	AAQHS0331E	ACXPS6610H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1400000	1400000	2000000	1784000	1300000	1600000	1400000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1400000	1400000	2000000	1784000	1300000	1600000	1400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2	1.72	1.53	1.11	1.37	1.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1400000	1400000	2000000	1784000	1300000	1600000	1400000
Class eg:y							
Total	1400000	1400000	2000000	1784000	1300000	1600000	1400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.2	1.72	1.53	1.11	1.37	1.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2	1.72	1.53	1.11	1.37	1.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1400000	1400000	2000000	1784000	1300000	1600000	1400000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	8	9	10		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANUPAMSINGH JAISING GAHLAUT	GOKUL GUPTA	SUMAN CHEPURI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ADCPG1062B	AJEPG4852D	AJTPC3903E	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1175000	1600000	1229415	14888415	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1175000	1600000	1229415	14888415	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.37	1.05	12.77	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1175000	1600000	1229415	14888415	
Class eg:y					
Total	1175000	1600000	1229415	14888415	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.37	1.05	12.77	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.37	1.05	12.77	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1175000	1600000	1229415	14888415	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1			
Category	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19680	19680		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19680	19680		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	19680	19680		
Class eg:y				
Total	19680	19680		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19680	19680		

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

